3. 213tr3ce
1
INCLINATION REPORT ' | (Giremmatnis e
(One Copy Must Be Fllec W'xthl Laceh Co:::l‘eucn Report.) (Qil ssmpietions only
21D NAMZ | 2. LEASE NAME ) 5. Weil Numper
Vaca Draw (Morrow) Bell Lake 2 State : 1
?ERATG.R , 3. N K:itatih:l;mr.
HNG 0il Company . . : B ’ . o 25‘2a:$&:leuenscn1y
SDREss oL e . . T 1th
P.0. Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702. . ~. 0 lO.Ciui}IA
QCATION (Secuise, Slocx. ang Sarvey)
Unit Letter H, 660' FEL & 1980' FNL, ‘Sec. 2, T25S, R33E Lea, NM-

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Measured Desth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 18. Course 15. Aceumulative
(foet) (Hundreds of {eet) ’(gil‘:::::“ ?S‘:::k:? AFn‘:i: X100} Dizplscement (feet) Displacement (feet)
460 ! 460 I 1 | 1.75 | 8.05 [ 8.05
812 l 352 | 1. [ 1.75 i 6.16 I 14.21
1337 | 525 | 3/4 | 1.31 6.88 | 21.09-

1833 | %496 | 1/4 N » 2.18 I 23.27

2800 | 967 | 3/4 1.31 | 12.67 . 35.94

3419 | 619 | 1-1/4 | 2.18 | 13.49 49.43

4413 | 994 I 374 | 1.31 13.02 | 62.45

4905 [ 492 [ 1-3/4 l 5.0 15.01 77.46

5146 | 241 ) 1-1/2 | 2.62 6.31 83.77

3672 [ 526 | 1-1/2 | 2.62 13.78 [ 97.55

6170 ] 498 | 1-3/4 | 3.05 15.19 | 112.74

6695 t 525 | 1-1/2 i 2.62 | 13.76 | 126.50

7190 | 495 [ 1-374 i 3.05 | 15.09 | 141.59

8190 | 1000 | 2-1/2 | 4,36 | 43,60 | 185.19

8382 | 192 | 3-1/4 | 5.67 | 10.89 | 196.08

8865 | 483 | 2-1/2 0 4.30 | 21.06 | 217.14

If additiona! space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form.
Is any inIoma'tion shown on thes reverse side of this form? &3 ves T3 no
Accumulative total éisplacement of well bore at total depth of 15750 feer = 436.91 feet.
Inclination measurements were made in = [ Tubing - O Casing (0 Opez hole " [X Drill Pipe
Distance rom surfacs location of weil to the nearestleaseline _ ___ _ __ ______ _______ 660" feet.
Minimum distance to lease line as presesided by (ield rules ______________; _________ feer.
Was the subject well at aay time intenzionally deviated from the vertical in any manner winatsoever? No

(If the answer to the above question is '“yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

c=INATION DATA CIRTIFICATION = OFERATOR CERTIFICATION -~

)

N "’. ‘ . ! .;/' ’/‘
’ /\.‘%,pm (T, e A Lw

YAutaezzed Signature of %utaon:ec Represerniative
1

Brice L. Smith -——ﬁa-t-.y—%._c:%.fmr(_ L i
ae ol Per3on ang Title (}YPe or pninr) Name of Peraon ancd Tlile (2ype or sens eguia ory er

Parker Drillineg Company HNG 0il Compans -
e of Tompany Cperatar * 7
epaone: Telephone: 915 683_4871

Aras Coce . g Area Coace -
©F -~

In and 'for.Midl&nd County, Texas

) . . My Commission Expires 9-4-81 ) ‘
Subscribed and Swora to before me on this _&J__day ofam_l%l
or Midiznd County. Texas MQ‘M

.o

(2 1)

Nectarv Publice $n znd



. NOWMISHOFUI ORD_ OF INCLINATION (Continued from reverse side)

1. u..-nggtpgi @g

Cowse Lengtk

i *13. Asngle of

14. Dispiacement per

| 15. Cowmrse

i 16. Accumulative

({eal) ds o! feet) i loclinatien (Degrees) 2:::’:? :;:;: 71009 |D'n9.hccpcu: (iee?) ! Mirplactecren: ({aet)
9545 gamgahy 680 |_2-3/4 | 4.80 I 32.64 249.78
10038 T 593 I 2-3/4 | 4.80 t 28.46 278.24
10538 | 500 | 3. l 5.23 ! 26.15 304 . 39
10977 | 439 L 3 | 5.23 | 22.96 327.35
11569 I 592 I 3/4 | 1.31 | 7.76 335.11
12185 [ 616 | 1-1/2 [ 2.62 | 16.14 351.25
13093 | 908 | 1-1/2 [ 2.62 [ 23.79 375.04
13981 I 888 | 1 | 1.75 | 15.54 390.58
14411 430 | 1 | 1.75 | 7.53 398.11
14621 210 | 1-1/4 | 2.18 | 4.58 _ 402.69
14817 i 196 | 1-3/4 3.05 | 5.98 508.67
15019 202 | 1-1/2 2.62 | 5.29 5T3.90
15192 173 | 1-3/4 3.05 | 5.28 419.24
15339 147 2 3.49 5.13 424.37
15456 117 1-3/4 3.05 3.57 427.94
15750 294 1-3/4 3.05 8.97 436.91
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I additional space is needed, attach sepxrate sheet and check bere. ]

MARES:

isclination survey made 'i:y pers&ns or copcerns approved by the Commission shall be filed on a fom pres"wef" by the

= INSTRUCTIONS - .

=mxzission for each well drilled or deepened with rotary tools cr whea, as & result of any operatior, the cousse of the well is
acged. No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and completed as dry holes that are plugged and abandeas:

[SYe>e1—11

clination surveys are reguired on re - estry o‘ abandoned wells.) Izclination surveys =ust be made in acsordance with the

visions of Statewide Rule

is report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commissioa for the distist in whics the well is dxilled; by anachiag aae
F¥ to each appropriate coxpletion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

e Comzissica =ay require the submit:al of “he original chamxs, graphs, or discs, res

g iroz= th

-
=

surveys.



